Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

Level 1 Final Top 10 Report

Level 1 Solo/Duo/Trio/Groups 1150

Entry Routine Name

2 BEN HOLDEN

33 TWEET TWEET

5 KAIYA EWTUSHIK
34 HAIR IN THE AIR

MEGHAN AND SIERRA
MAKENA ROBICHAUD

1 MEGHAN AND SIERRA
68 NEUTRON
51 IN ABOX

69 LITTLE BUTTERFLY



Level 1 Solo/Duo/Trio/Groups

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Level 1 High Score Awards Report

1150

Place
1

2
3
4

Entry
2

33

5

34

Routine Name Category Entry Type
BEN HOLDEN Lyrical Solo
TWEET TWEET Demi - Character Groups
KAIYA EWTUSHIK Tap Solo

HAIR IN THE AIR Street Groups

Age
15



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

Level 2 Solo 2100

Level 2 Final Top 10 Report

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

83 HANNAH WU

84 GABBY GONZALS

44 STACIE HANSEN

43 RONAN MONTPETIT
80 LILY PEARSON

41 COHEN DESROSIERS
90 ANNELY RUDMIK

89 SAM HUBBELL

79 ELLA BLY

8 COHEN DESROSIERS
81 OLIVIA GALLOWAY
Level 2 Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name

150 STRASBOURG

74 HEARTBREAK

218 FRIEND LIKE ME

113 COTTON EYED JOE
272 ABOUT A PIRATE

73 LEAVE A LIGHT ON
271 OYE

221 EPILOGUE

292 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
145 THE RACE

270 HOT HOT HOT

184

HARD KNOCK LIFE

Entry
237
196
237.5
150.5
198
197
38
194
280
193

Routine Name

MOLLY AND MAGGIE
KRISTINA AND YACOUBA
JENNA AND PARKER

GABBY, HANNAH AND CHARLOTTE
ISABEL, ANGELIKI AND ALEXA
ELLA AND HADLEY

STELLA AND CALLIE

ALEXIS AND JEMMA

CIARA AND LUCY

SAM AND SOPHIE



Level 2 Solo 2100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Level 2 High Score Awards Report

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age

1 83 HANNAH WU Contemporary Solo 14

2 84 GABBY GONZALS Contemporary Solo 16

3 44 STACIE HANSEN Acrobatics Solo 10

4 43 RONAN MONTPETIT Acrobatics Solo 9

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age

1 237 MOLLY AND MAGGIE Jazz Duo/Trio 11

2 196 KRISTINA AND YACOUBA Contemporary Duo/Trio 17

3 237.5 JENNA AND PARKER Jazz Duo/Trio 10

4 150.5 S ANNAR AND Lyrical Duo/Trio 15

Level 2 Groups 2600

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
150 STRASBOURG Tap Groups 14

2 74 HEARTBREAK Lyrical Groups 16

3 218 FRIEND LIKE ME Acrobatics Groups 9

4 113 COTTON EYED JOE Jazz Groups 9



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

Level 3 Solo 3100

Level 3 Final Top 10 Report

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

308 CALLUM O'CONNOR
101 KATE SCHMEIDGE
77 ABBY FORSYTH
102 PARKER LOVELY
268 SARA DURANT

202 JEWEL LOEWEN
132 HAILEY MACDONALD
103 PEYTON FLACK
201 NAOMI KRYGIER
204 AVA SNYDER

Level 3 Groups 3600

Entry Routine Name

257 THROW A FIT

225 ST THOMAS

322 HIT THE ROAD

154 MISSING YOU

188 COFFEE BREAK
152 FADE

224 THRIFT SHOP

263.5 IN THE RAIN

256 NON STOP BUTTER
187 GROW

255

SNAP YO FINGERS

Entry
302
76
63
75
61
67
303
64
65
121

Routine Name

BEN AND VALENTINA
JUDE AND TIANA
ISABEL AND OLIVIA
EMMA AND SARA
AVA AND PEYTON
AVA AND PEYTON
RIANNE AND FENJA

ISABEL, LILA AND SARA
CADENCE AND SABINE

LAURA AND TALIA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Level 3 High Score Awards Report

Level 3 Solo 3100

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age

1 308 CALLUM O'CONNOR Street Solo 15

2 101 KATE SCHMEIDGE Jazz Solo 11

3 77 ABBY FORSYTH Variety Stage Solo 13

4 102 PARKER LOVELY Jazz Solo 11

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
302 BEN AND VALENTINA Lyrical Duo/Trio 15

2 76 JUDE AND TIANA Variety Stage Duo/Trio 14

3 63 ISABEL AND OLIVIA Jazz Duo/Trio 11

4 75 EMMA AND SARA Variety Stage Duo/Trio 13

Level 3 Groups 3600

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
257 THROW A FIT Street Groups 16

2 225 ST THOMAS Tap Groups 14

3 322 HIT THE ROAD Jazz Groups 11

4 154 MISSING YOU Lyrical Groups 14



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

Level 4 Solo 4100

Level 4 Final Top 10 Report

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Entry Routine Name

377 TIANA LACEY

171 SARAH STRILCHUK
238 TAMIA ENGLISH

335 GRAYCEN MAWER
172 TAMIA ENGLISH

334 ANNAH DALRYMPLE
311 ANNAH DALRYMPLE
366 TIANA LACEY

122 ELISE LAUTNER
315.5 EMMA CLARK

362.5 MIA FROSTAD

Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name

192 RISING SUN

296 OFTEN A BIRD

329 THIS PLACE WAS A SHELTER
347 MY BOY

260 PAYDAY

399 PANIC ROOM

258 HOLD MY EARRINGS
295 RESCUE

293 AVA MARIA

259 HIT THE ROAD JACK

294

BOOK OF LOVE

Entry
167
140
236
232
163
235
139
234
166
142
233

Routine Name

KAYLIE AND AMBER

MIA, PARKER AND DAKOTA
GLADYS AND JESSIE
PARKER AND MIA

ASELIN AND LYDIA
JAYDEN AND MICHELLE
EMMA, ELISE AND SARAH
ALEXIA AND TIANA

JUDE AND AVA

ASELIN AND LYDIA
AUDREY AND SARAH



Level 4 Solo 4100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Level 4 High Score Awards Report

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
1 377 TIANA LACEY Contemporary Solo 16
2 171 SARAH STRILCHUK Contemporary Solo 15
3 238 TAMIA ENGLISH Acrobatics Solo 13
4 335 GRAYCEN MAWER Classical Ballet Solo 13
Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400
Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
167 KAYLIE AND AMBER Tap Duo/Trio 15
2 140 MIA, PARKER AND DAKOTA Contemporary Duo/Trio 13
3 236 GLADYS AND JESSIE Contemporary Duo/Trio 17
4 232 PARKER AND MIA Variety Stage Duo/Trio 13
Level 4 Groups 4600
Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
192 RISING SUN Lyrical Groups 16
2 296 OFTEN A BIRD Contemporary Groups 16
3 329 THIS PLACE WAS A SHELTER Classical Ballet Groups 16
4 347 MY BOY Jazz Groups 13



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

Level 5 Final Top 10 Report

Level 5 Solo 5100

Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400

Entry Routine Name

352 NYAH MARTENS

390 SASHA COATES

339 ADIE BARISOW

287 MARAYA SENIO-CLARKE
341 AMELIA PRIOR

288 CHARLIZE NAVRATIL
332 CHARLIZE NAVRATIL
355 ALYSSA CAMPBELL
289 GRACE O'CONNOR
385 NYAH MARTENS

353 SOPHIE SMITH

Level 5 Groups 5600

Entry Routine Name

304 LA LA LAND

297 MINDLESS MENACE OF VIOLENCE
401 NEVER ENOUGH

333 PANDORA

305 SURVIVOR

402 24K

371 THE FALLEN

403 DROP

Entry Routine Name

245 SASHA AND KATE

318 NYAH AND KYLA

247 ALYSSA AND BROOKE
319 ADIE AND MIKU

248 GRACE AND SOPHIE
246 CHARLIZE AND ALEX
320 ALAYA AND LAUREN
351 CHARLIZE, CARLY AND HANNAH
350 TESSA AND JESSICA
349 BRYNNE AND ALAYA



Level 5 Solo 5100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Level 5 High Score Awards Report

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
1 352 NYAH MARTENS Acrobatics Solo 13
2 390 SASHA COATES Contemporary Solo 16
3 339 ADIE BARISOW Jazz Solo 15
4 287 MARAYA SENIO-CLARKE Lyrical Solo 16
Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400
Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
245 SASHA AND KATE Acrobatics Duo/Trio 14
2 318 NYAH AND KYLA Jazz Duo/Trio 13
3 247 ALYSSA AND BROOKE Contemporary Duo/Trio 14
4 319 ADIE AND MIKU Street Duo/Trio 15
Level 5 Groups 5600
Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age
1 304 LA LA LAND Jazz Groups 15
2 297 Mg&ﬁgg MENACE OF Contemporary Groups 16
401 NEVER ENOUGH Acrobatics Groups 14
333 PANDORA Acrobatics Groups 15



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Student Choreography High Score Awards Report

Student Choreography 8000

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type
1 158 YVES, ANDERSON AND YACOUBA Street Student Choreography

Age
17



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

All Sessions

Production High Score Awards Report
Production 7000

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type
1 301 POPPINS Default Category Production

Age
14



Level 1-2

Place

1

A w0 N

1000

Entry
FS2
FS10
FS6
FS4

Level 3-5 2000

Place

1

A 0N

Entry
FS11
FS1
FS12
FS5

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - CALGARY

The Ultimate Peak Challenge!!

Challenge Winners Report

Routine Name
HANNAH WU
STRASBOURG
MOLLY AND MAGGIE
BEN HOLDEN

Routine Name
LA LA LAND
NYAH MARTENS
RISING SUN
TIANA LACEY

Level

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Level 1

Level

Level 5
Level 5
Level 4

Level 4

Category
Contemporary
Tap

Jazz

Lyrical

Category
Jazz
Acrobatics
Lyrical

Contemporary

Entry Type
Solo
Groups
Duo/Trio

Solo

Entry Type
Groups
Solo
Groups

Solo

Age
14
14
11
15

Age
15
13
16
16



